Messtechnik Sachs GmbH
Siechenfeldstr. 30/1			   Tel. +49 7181 26935-0
73614 Schorndorf / Germany		  Fax +49 7181 26935-49
Digital in- & outputs
for the Irinos-System
Irinos IR-DIO
○○ 16 digital inputs & 16 digital outputs (high-side switch / PNP),

Irinos IR-DIO
8 / 10
Ordering information
Irinos-Boxes IR-DIO with digital in- & outputs
Order-
No.
Description Status
828-5019 IR-DIO-16-16-M23-SYSP-IL
16 digital inputs & 16 digital outputs, M23 connectors,
I/O power supply via ILink for moderate loads (no separate power
supply required),
protection class IP65 with appropriate connectors.
Available
828-5022 IR-DIO-16-16-M23-EXTP-IL
16 digital inputs & 16 digital outputs, M23 connectors,
I/O power supply via M12 connector for higher loads (separate power
supply required),
protection class IP65 with appropriate connectors.
Preferred
type
828-5080 IR-DIO-16-16-D37M-SYSP-IL
16 digital inputs & 16 digital outputs, DSUB37 connector,
I/O power supply via ILink for moderate loads (no separate power
supply required),
protection class IP65 with appropriate connectors.
Available
828-5020 IR-DIO-16-16-D37M-EXTP-IL
16 digital inputs & 16 digital outputs, DSUB37 connector,
I/O power supply via DSUB connector (separate power supply
required),
protection class IP65 with appropriate connectors.
Preferred
type
828-5021 Terminal block for IR-DIO-16-16-D37M-EXTP-IL
optional terminal block module
Preferred
type
828-5078 Test adaptor for IR-DIO-16-16-D37M-... with 16 switches for simulation
of the digital inputs and 16 LEDs as status display of the digital outputs.
Only for test purposes!
Special type
Messtechnik Sachs GmbH